PROJECT INFORMATION
Type :
Project :
Catalog # :LR4009 - CMH-PAR20 GIMBALLR4009 - CMH-PAR20 GIMBALLR4009 - CMH-PAR20 GIMBALLR4009 - CMH-PAR20 GIMBAL
4" MINI-ARC - ARCHITECTURAL H.I.D. TRIMS
5 1/8"
1 5/8"
30° 30

housing.
Lamp Ordering:Lamp Ordering:Lamp Ordering:Lamp Ordering: Ceramic Metal Halide lamp can be supplied with product packaging, use
the following ordering codes:
LLMP20-20-SP: 20W Spot, LLMP20-20-FL: 20W Flood
LLMP20-39-SP: 39W Spot, LLMP20-39-FL: 39W Flood
Covered by a 3 Year Warranty to be free of defects in materials and craftsmanship.
AdjustabilityAdjustabilityAdjustabilityAdjustability Lamp can be titled 30° degrees vertically and rotated 30° degrees horizontally.
Fixture Finish: Fixture Finish: Fixture Finish: Fixture Finish: Available in White, Black , Natural Metal, Copper Metal and Mocha.
Accessories:Accessories:Accessories:Accessories: Takes up to (3) 2 7/16" Media.